
Pos 

 

SM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

SM OB33+ DM 

1 

2 

 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

SM/SM Rookie 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

56 

39 

287 

51 

27 

296 

87 

28 

14 

245 

22 

25 

5 

17 

206 

81 

69 

116 

576 

100 

82 

82 

Name 

Gerrit "wheelie-boy" Recker 

Mads Dalsgård Hansen 

Markus Pieper 

Mikkel "Derudaf" Bay 

Thorleif Møller SM 

Christian Pedersen 

Thore Zimmer 

Tommy Bjerregaard 

Jan M Larsen 

Steffen Berg 

Anders Dalsgaard 

Thomas Uwe Jorgensen OB 

Jens Winther OB 

Brian Høegsberg Jensen 

Rene Salling 

Esben Dallerup 

Allan Blach 

Sven Kowalik 

Gregers Sørensen 

Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 

Mikkel Æbeløe 

Mikkel Æbeløe 

Best Tm 

41.048 

42.446 

43.928 

44.378 

40.561 

46.613 

41.433 

43.509 

40.404 

41.009 

42.164 

42.361 

43.642 

46.067 

47.010 

41.943 

43.757 

Diff 

30.635 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

1 Lap 

3.712 

25.673 

31.362 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

30.635 

1 Lap 

10.358 

5 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

3.712 

21.961 

5.689 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM 

SM OB33+ DM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM/SM Rookie 

Laps 

24 

24 

23 

23 

18 

16 

24 

23 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

21 

20 

24 

23 

Total Tm 

16:55.825 

17:26.460 

17:05.750 

17:16.108 

12:27.430 

13:43.220 

17:09.528 

17:00.779 

16:45.148 

16:48.860 

17:10.821 

17:16.510 

16:57.016 

16:53.376 

17:03.659 

17:10.209 

17:15.061 

Nat/State 

Germany 

Danmark 

Germany 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Tyskland 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.712 

Avg. Speed 

65,757 

Best Lap Tm 

40.404 

Best Speed 

68,162 

Best Lap by 

5 - Jens Winther OB 
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Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Saturday 

SM Race B - 1605-1630 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:08:49 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

29-08-2015 16:05 


